– 241 –
Chip Bead Cores
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
E
1
X
2

■ Dimensions in mm (not to scale)■ Construction
Type
(inch size)
 Dimensions (mm) Mass
(Weight)
[mg/pc.]L W T e
EXC3BB
(0603) 1.6±0.2 0.8±0.2 0.8±0.2 0.3±0.2 4.5
EXC3BP
(0603) 1.6±0.2 0.8±0.2 0.8±0.2 0.3±0.2 4.5
Type Part Number
Impedance Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Resistance
(�) max. (�) at 100 MHz tol.(%)
4532  EXCCL4532U1  115
±25
 2000  0.1
3225  EXCCL3225U1  45  2000  0.05
3216  EXCCL3216U1  25  2000  0.05
4516  EXCML45A910H  91  3000  0.016
3216  EXCML32A680U  68  3000  0.012
2012  EXCML20A390U  39  4000  0.008
1608  EXCML16A270U  27  4000  0.006
1608
 EXC3BP600H  60  1000  0.07
 EXC3BP121H  120  500  0.1
 EXC3BB221H  220  200  0.3
 EXC3BB601H  600  100  0.8
 EXC3BB102H  1000  50  1
■ Ratings
● Category Temperature Range –25 °C to +85 °C
Feb. 201101
– 244 –